
°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING A-1

( Source : Appendix I )

A/NE-LYT/726

( ¨Ó·½ :       ªþ¥ó



AGR

V

594 (24.6.16)

595 (24.6.16)

234  (14.6.02)

246  (11.10.02)

265  (29.8.03)

351  (23.2.07)

245  (11.10.02)

446 (18.11.11)

432 (14.1.11)

253  (3.1.03)

427  (26.11.10)

428  (26.11.10)

429  (26.11.10)

239  (12.7.02)

293  (17.12.04)

331  (16.6.06)

356  (27.4.07)

436  (28.1.11)

355  (27.4.07)

638  (8.12.17)

512  (5.7.13)

515  (19.7.13)

600 (14.9.16)

592  (10.6.16)

630 (23.6.17)

494  (21.12.12)

367  (12.10.07)

583  (18.12.15)

440 (9.9.11) s.17

242  (13.9.02)

614  (17.2.17)

473  (24.8.12)

609  (17.2.17)

483  (7.9.12)

615  (17.2.17)

476  (24.8.12)

604  (17.2.17)

474  (24.8.12)

616  (17.2.17)

475  (24.8.12)

605  (17.2.17)

480  (24.8.12)

610  (17.2.17)

482  (7.9.12)

611  (17.2.17)

481  (7.9.12) 606  (17.2.17)

479  (24.8.12)

612  (17.2.17)

486  (7.9.12)

608  (17.2.17)

484  (7.9.12)

613  (17.2.17)

485  (7.9.12)

607  (17.2.17)

478  (24.8.12)

557  (16.1.15)

629  (23.6.17)

238  (12.7.02)

287  (10.9.04)

244  (11.10.02)

296  (18.3.05)

407  (29.1.10)

240  (13.9.02)

513  (6.9.13)

514  (6.9.13)

417 (19.3.10)

216 (2.3.01)

642 (22.12.17)

644 (26.1.18)

667  (6.7.18)

666  (6.7.18)

330  (16.6.06)

276  (11.6.04)

237  (12.7.02)

241 (13.9.02)

652  (1.6.18)

651  (1.6.18)

650  (1.6.18)

232  (31.5.02)

354  (27.4.07)

670  (20.7.18)

665  (5.10.18)

545  (22.8.14)

267 (19.9.03)

299  (15.4.05)

679 (21.12.18)

681 (21.12.18)

680 (21.12.18)

688  (12.4.19)

687  (12.4.19)

410 (13.8.10)

389 (27.3.09)

695 (5.7.19)

697 (5.7.19)

434 (14.1.11)

702  (2.8.19)

701  (2.8.19)

700  (2.8.19)

705  (16.8.19)

PREVIOUS APPLICATION

¥ý«e

593 (24.6.16)

715 (29.11.19)

716 (29.11.19)

¥Ó½Ð
APPLICATION SITE

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

Â²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªºÂ²ÀY§øªº

KAN TAU TSUEN

VILLAGE 'ENVIRONS' OF

ÂÐ»\ªS/NE-HT/5

S/NE-HT/5

AREA COVERED BY

COVERED  BY OZP

AREA NOT

ÂÐ»\ª

¨S¦³¤À°Ï­

S/NE-TKL/14 ÂÐ»\ª

S/NE-TKL/14

AREA COVERED BY

APPROVED APPLICATION

REJECTED APPLICATION

715 (29.11.19)

·|Ä³

¥Ó½Ð

DATE OF MEETING

APPLICATION NUMBER

Àò§å­ã

³Q©Úµ´

¹Ï LEGEND

715 (29.11.19)

595 (24.6.16)

FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

0100 100 200 300
METRES

¦
SCALE  1 : 7 500 ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦

¦ì¸ LOCATION PLAN
³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

PLAN

A-1

¹REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

KEY PLAN­nÄ

SCALE  1 : 50 000 ¤ñ¨Ò¤

A/NE-LYT/726

¤À°Ï­p¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S/

2010¦~2¤ë2¤é

¤À°Ï­p¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S/N

2016¦~2¤ë2¤é®

¤À°Ï­p¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬°©ó2006¦~

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2020¦~5¤

No. S/NE-TKL/14 APPROVED ON 2.2.2010

OUTLINE ZONING PLAN 

No. S/NE-LYT/17 APPROVED ON 2.2.2016 AND

OUTLINE ZONING PLAN 

No. S/NE-HT/5 APPROVED ON 17.10.2006,

BASED ON OUTLINE ZONING PLAN 

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 21.5.2020

·s¬ÉÀsÅDÀYÂ²ÀY§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä76

ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t¡]·s¬ÉÁÅ§Kº

LUNG YEUK TAU, N.T.
LOT 1810 S.C IN D.D. 76, KAN TAU TSUEN,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)
PROPOSED HOUSE



A

A

A

A

A

H

s

TS

TS

59A

317

60

315

59

3
16

17.9

17.5

18.2

18.4

18.1

E

H

H

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

R

s

春暉苑

TSZ

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TSZ

TS

TS

TS

323A

23E

23F

6
C
1

11A

52

3
6
5

2
9
-

3
0

2
3

350

52A

2
0

313

3
6
1

6
C
2

2
7

1
4

B

25C

367

101

18
A

57

18

1
4

D

26B

6
E

55B

21|A

16
A

2
5

51A

2
8

3
6
3

2
3

A

321

2
6

103C

55A

58B

25B

2
2

1
2

A

49

10
2

1
2

B

300

3
8
5

56

6
D

23D

15

2
4

313
A

21

323

6
0

352

51

25A

314

19

325

W

W F
P

馬尾下嶺咀

Ma Mei Ha Leng Tsui

道路

Road

漢明軒

西河名居

17.5

17.4

17.5

17.6

17.3

17.2

17.5

18.4

17.6

17.5

17.0

17.2

16.5

17.1

17.1

17.5

18.1

18.0

18.1

17.7

17.3

17.4

17.5

17.3

17.3

18.0

16.8

L

L

E

H

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

H

E

L

L

L

L

L

E

E

L

L

L

L

E

E

E

L

L

L

E

E

E

L

V

AGR

594 (24.6.16)

296 (18.3.05)

595 (24.6.16)

354 (27.4.07)

299 (15.4.05)

434 (14.1.11)

697 (5.7.19)

695 (5.7.19) 593 (24.6.16)

PREVIOUS APPLICATION

¥ý«e

D.D.76

S.C
1810

1

2

¨
F

À
Y
¨
¤
¤

½
¸
ô
¡

@

Road

¹D

A/CA/C

A/F

A/F

A/F

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM DOM

DOM DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

VAC

VAC

VAC

DOM

VAC

WIP

VAC

ÅS¤Ñ¦s©ñ

°±ªy

Vehicles
Parking of

°±ªy

Vehicles
Parking of

°Ó
Shop

°Ó
Shop

Construction Materials
Open Storage of

DOM

Shop
°Ó

Temple
¼q

Shop
°Ó

Restaurant
À\

DOM

DOM Ma Mei Ha Leng Tsui

°¨§À¤

A/C

DOM

VAC

DOM

DOM

Storage
¶J

DOM

DOM

Plant Nursery
´Óª«

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM
DOM

Vehicles
Parking of
°±ªy

¶J
Storage

VAC

VAC

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

KAN TAU TSUEN

VILLAGE  'ENVIRONS'  OF

Â²ÀY§øªº

SHA 
TAU 

KOK 
ROAD 

- M
A 

M
EI
 H

A

 

 

 
DOM

¦í¥Îº

DOMESTIC STRUCTURE

A/F
¥ð¯Ñ

FALLOW AGRICULTURAL LAND

 
  
¶m§ø¦

V
VILLAGE TYPE DEVELOPMENT 

 

µùÄNote : 

(1)

survey conducted by the Planning Department on 8.5.2020

Land uses shown on this plan are in accordance with the land use

2020¦~5¤ë8¤é°É´ú

 A/C
±`¯Ñ

ACTIVE AGRICULTURAL LAND

VAC
ªÅ

VACANT

¤uµ{¦b
WIP

WORK IN PROGRESS

AGR
AGRICULTURE

¹A

 

¥¿¦b³B²z¤¤ªº¤p«¬«Î¦t

BEING PROCESSED (PRIVATE LAND)

SMALL HOUSE GRANT APPLICATION

PROPOSED BALCONY

ÀÀÄ³

PROPOSED HOUSE

ÀÀÄ³

¹Ï LEGEND

   

¥Ó½Ð

(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY)

APPLICATION SITE

(¬É½u¥u§@

­««Ø·s¬ÉÁÅ§K

Àò¦a¬F³B§å­ãªº

APPROVED BY DLO

NTEH REDEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

SMALL HOUSE GRANT/

¤ÆÁ

SEPTIC TANK

·|Ä³

¥Ó½Ð

DATE OF MEETING

APPLICATION NUMBER

434  (14.1.11)

¹ê¦a·Ó¤ù

VIEWING POINT OF SITE PHOTO
1

APPROVED APPLICATION

Àò§å­ã
434 (14.1.11)

697 (5.7.19)
REJECTED APPLICATION
³Q©Úµ´

REFERENCE No.
°Ñ¦Ò

PLAN¹
A-2a

³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

SITE PLAN¥­­

¤ñ¨
¦

20
METRES

SCALE  1 : 1 000

0 20 40
¦

METRES
  

 

 

 BMS COLOUR 112

 REFERENCE 40-48 FOR FILLING 

OFF 31-35 FOR UNUSED

A/NE-LYT/726

3-SW-4B & 5A

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 3.6.2020

LUNG YEUK TAU, N.T.
LOT 1810 S.C IN D.D. 76, KAN TAU TSUEN,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)
PROPOSED HOUSE

·s¬ÉÀsÅDÀYÂ²ÀY§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä76

ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t¡]·s¬ÉÁÅ§Kº

3-SW-4B¤Î5

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2020¦~6



H

H

A A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

SHR

籃球場

R

Court

Basketball

R

R

R

s

TS

TS

TS

TS TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

TS

TS

TS
TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

RCP

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

t

t

t

2

7
1

121

59A

7
A

7
5

317

60

17
C

10
4

61

7
3

76

17

7
2

315

1

59

2
1C

60A

7
7

62

7
9

8

3
16

13
1

2B

17
D

10
3

16

72

9

W
丹

山
河

PO

道
路

道
路

道
路

道路

d
a

o
R

Road

daoR

Roa
d

場
樂

遊
童

兒
坑

竹
丹

心中向導命生

Life Building Centre

18.7

18.8

17.9

18.3

18.0

18.2

18.2

18.8

19.3

18.0

19.2

18.3

18.9

16.6

17.3

18.7

18.2

18.8

18.8

18.3

18.8

18.3

18.7

18.2

19.5

17.8

17.1

18.1

17.4

18.4

18.4

19.0

19.3

17.4

16.8

18.1

17.9

17.9

18.1

18.6

18.0

18.7

18.3

17.5

18.5

17.6

L

E

L

E

E

L

E

E

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

E

H

E

ET

L

L

E
L

L

E

L

H

L

L

E

L

L

E

L

L
L

E

ET

L

L

E

L

L

C

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

AA A

A

A

A A

A A

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A
A

A

A

AA

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

E
S
S

s

Ｃ
座

Ｅ
座

雅苑

Ｄ
座

春暉苑

Ａ
座

Ｂ
座

TS

TS

TS

TS

TSZ

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS TS

PH

TS

TS

TS

TS

ES
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

P
H

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TSZ

PH

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

5

32B

323A

23E

23F

16
9

3
8

A

3
3

2
2

1
7

6

16
8

11A

32

43A

3
8

C

52

3
9

6

12
7

15
5

15
6

3
6
5

1
7

8

3
4

2
9
-

3
0

16
5

2
3

3
5

3
1

16
0

16
2

173E

182A

17
2

350

1
7

9

3
0

A

3

16
6

133A

15
1

4
3

2

4
3

52A

2
0

12
3

14
5

14
9

3
1

313

4
7

16
7

11

3
6
1

4
2

13

2
C

139

3
0

B

32A

173D

8

3
9

B

137

2
7

1
4

B

3
2

C

1A

1
0

1

14
3

1B

17
2

B

25C

15
0

58

58A

3
6

2
0
1

367

2D

18
A

57

182

9

18

1
4

D

26B

4
1A

1
7

5

173C

7A

173B

2
B

2E

55B

15
3

12
6

3
4

21|A

4
5

16
A

111

3
2

19
5

2
5

51A

14
6

33

1
7

4

11
2

12

19
3

41B

2
3

3
8
3

3
1
A

37A

2
8

10

3
6
3

2
3

A

32D

17
0

321

3
2

E

1
7

3

1J

16
1

4
7

2
6

4
8

1
8

0

3
8

B

55A

1D

19
2

1C

58B

25B

2
2

14
2

1
8

1

12
8

4

139A

1
2

A

1
7

7

7

49

4
A

1
2

B

173A

136

3
8
5

2
1

56

41

23D

1

15

2
A

2
4

13
1

135

2
0
2

313
A

7
B

133

12
9

17
2

A

21

323

34B

53

352

51

25A

30C

17-
17A

314

19

1F

15
2

325

4
4

13
0

1G

1H

14
1

31B

138

排
水

口
O
u
t
fa
ll

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

LUC

CUL

RE
VI

R
 

N
A

H
S
 

N
A

T

F
P

FP

FP

F
P

F
P

F
P

Kan Tau Tsuen

泥路

道路

道路

道路

道
路

S
HA
 
T

A
U
 

K
O

K
 

R
O

A
D
 
-
 

M
A
 

M
EI
 

HA

Road

R
o
a
d

Road

Road

Track

興隆花園

漢明軒

天佑居

西河名居

Blessing Villa

WIP Mar 2020

17.5

14.6

15.7

15.9

17.4

14.4

16.2

17.5

14.4

14.4

17.8

14.8

14.4

16.5

18.2

17.5

17.2

14.2

14.1

15.8

16.5

17.6

17.7

16.7

16.8

15.5

17.3

17.2

16.0

14.1

14.0

16.9

17.2

18.4

14.2

14.1

16.3

16.7

17.0

17.7

17.1

14.0

17.3

16.8

17.2

18.6

17.7

18.0

16.8

16.5

16.6

17.1

14.4

16.4

17.1

18.1

15.5

17.1

18.0

16.4

16.9

18.0

16.3

17.8

18.1

17.0

16.4

16.7

14.4

13.3

17.3

16.4

16.9

17.0

16.8

18.3

17.5

16.7

16.9

16.4

17.3

17.5

15.7

18.2

15.8

13.9

16.1

16.5

14.1

14.7

16.9

17.1

18.0

16.7

15.7

15.4

16.4

E

L

L

E

H

L

E

E

E

L

L

L

E

E

L

E

E

ET

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

ET

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L
E

ET

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

E

L

H

E

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

L

E

H

L

ET

H

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L

         ÂÐ»\ªS/NE-TKL/14

S/NE-TKL/14

AREA COVERED BY

G/IC

V

AGR
¹Ï LEGEND

¥¿¦b³B²z¤¤ªº¤p«¬«Î¦t

BEING PROCESSED (PRIVATE LAND)

SMALL HOUSE GRANT APPLICATION

¥i¥Î©óµo®i¤p«¬«Î¦tªº¤g

(BASED ON PLAND'S ESTIMATE)

LAND AVAILABLE FOR SMALL HOUSE DEVELOPMENT

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY)

­««Ø·s¬ÉÁÅ§K

Àò¦a¬F³B§å­ãªº

APPROVED BY DLO

NTEH REDEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

SMALL HOUSE GRANT/

A-2b

REFERENCE No.

³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

°Ñ¦Ò

¦b¡u¶m§ø¦¡µo®i¡v¦a±a¤º¹w­p

SMALL HOUSE DEVELOPMENT WITHIN THE "V" ZONE

ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF LAND AVAILABLE FOR

PLAN¹
¦

METRES METRES

¦
20 0 12020 40 60 80 100

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No. 3-SW-4B & 5A

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 3.6.2020

A/NE-LYT/726

LOT 1810 S.C IN D.D. 76, KAN TAU TSUEN, LUNG YEUK TAU, N.T.

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)

PROPOSED HOUSE

·s¬ÉÀsÅDÀYÂ²ÀY§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä7

ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t¡]·s¬ÉÁÅ§Kº

3-SW-4B¤Î5

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2020¦~6

¤
¦

¤

KAN TAU TSUEN

VILLAGE  'ENVIRONS'  OF

Â²ÀY§øªº

¤
¦

¤

Â²À

Kan Tau Tsuen

¨
F

À
Y
¨
¤
¤

½
¸
ô
¡

@

SHA 
TAU 

KOK 
ROAD 

- M
A 

M
EI
 H

A

¹D

Road

Road

R
oad

¹
D

¹D

V AGR

TAN SHAN RIVER 

T
A
N
 S

H
A
N
 R
IV

E
R
 



Â²ÀY§øªº

KAN TAU TSUEN

VILLAGE  'ENVIRONS'  OF

V

AGR

Â²À

Kan Tau Tsuen

¹
D

Road

¨
F

À
Y
¨
¤
¤

½
¸
ô
¡

@

SHA 
TAU 

KO
K 

RO
AD 

- M
A 

M
EI
 H

A

Ma Mei Ha Leng Tsui

°¨§À¤

¹Ï LEGEND

APPLICATION SITE

PURPOSE ONLY)

(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION

¥Ó½Ð (¬É½u¥u§@

REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

PLAN¹

A-3

¯èÄá AERIAL PHOTO

A/NE-LYT/726

LANDS DEPARTMENT

TAKEN ON 17.7.2019 BY

BASED ON AERIAL PHOTO No. E059178C

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 21.5.2020

½s¸¹E05917

©ó2019¦~7¤ë17¤é©ç±

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2020¦~5¤

LUNG YEUK TAU, N.T.
LOT 1810 S.C IN D.D. 76, KAN TAU TSUEN,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)
PROPOSED HOUSE

·s¬ÉÀsÅDÀYÂ²ÀY§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä76

ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t¡]·s¬ÉÁÅ§Kº



APPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITEAPPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

1

2

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

A-4

PLAN¹REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

¹ê¦a SITE PHOTOS

A/NE-LYT/726

ªº¹ê¦

ªº¸ê®Æ¬°Äá©ó202

¥»¹Ï©ó2020¦~5¤ë21¤é

 

SITE PHOTOS TAKEN ON 8.5.2020

PLAN PREPARED ON 21.5.2020 BASED ON

LUNG YEUK TAU, N.T.
LOT 1810 S.C IN D.D. 76, KAN TAU TSUEN,

(NEW TERRITORIES EXEMPTED HOUSE - SMALL HOUSE)
PROPOSED HOUSE

·s¬ÉÀsÅDÀYÂ²ÀY§ø¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä76

ÀÀÄ³«Î¦t¡]·s¬ÉÁÅ§Kº


